we

PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom Mylar Balloons

TYOUR
DESIGN
HERE

Make the best even better! Gift your loved ones a personalized balloon arrangement and make

it as unique as they are!

Product # MLN984 (18")

Material& Shape Mylar& Heart, Round, Star
Imprint Screen Print

Back Side $80 (P)

Digital Proof $20 (P) (Required)

Color Chart Click Here

Product Price(P)*All Prices are on PCustom Mylar Balloons
Qty 100 200 300 500 1000 2000 5000


https://d3ngdnua5h1yvk.cloudfront.net/wbpromotion/color-chart/mylar-balloons.pdf

Price $4.60

$4.60

[BLOCK_BALLOON_ADDONS]

Production Time Charges

Quantity &
Days

100 - 199

200 - 499

500 - 999
1000 - 1999
2000 - 4999
5000+

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity & Days

100 - 199
200 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 1999
2000 - 4999
5000+

10 Days

Free

Free

Free
Free
Free
Free

$4.06 $3.24 $3.10 $2.98
7 Days 5 Days 4 Days 3 Days
$110 $270 $589 $610
$140 $310 $660 $725
$170 $350 $725 $795
$200 $410 $795 $889
$230 $475 $890 $950
$260 $550 $990 $1050

Standard Shipping

$46.79
$66.32
$91.13
$303.13
$414.90
$475.65

*All production and shipping charges are on Net

1 Day

$88.00
$98.00
$148.00
$400.00
$514.00
$575.65

$2.98

2 Days

$650

$825

$895
$989
$1089
$1189
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