



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom Mylar Balloons



Make the best even better! Gift your loved ones a personalized balloon arrangement and make it as unique as they are!

Product #	MLN984 (18")
Material& Shape	Mylar& Heart, Round, Star
Imprint	Screen Print
Back Side	\$80 (P)
Digital Proof	\$20 (P) (Required)
Color Chart	Click Here

Product Price(P)*All Prices are on PCustom Mylar Balloons

Qty	100	200	300	500	1000	2000	5000

Price	\$4.60	\$4.60	\$4.06	\$3.24	\$3.10	\$2.98	\$2.98
-------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------

[BLOCK_BALLOON_ADDONS]

Production Time Charges

Quantity & Days	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days
100 - 199	Free	\$110	\$270	\$589	\$610	\$650
200 - 499	Free	\$140	\$310	\$660	\$725	\$825
500 - 999	Free	\$170	\$350	\$725	\$795	\$895
1000 - 1999	Free	\$200	\$410	\$795	\$889	\$989
2000 - 4999	Free	\$230	\$475	\$890	\$950	\$1089
5000+	Free	\$260	\$550	\$990	\$1050	\$1189

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity & Days	Standard Shipping	1 Day
100 - 199	\$46.79	\$88.00
200 - 499	\$66.32	\$98.00
500 - 999	\$91.13	\$148.00
1000 - 1999	\$303.13	\$400.00
2000 - 4999	\$414.90	\$514.00
5000+	\$475.65	\$575.65

*All production and shipping charges are on Net